Electrostatic Discharge Solutions
DS.A4001.V20151109 Model A4001 ESD Current Target Set Datasheet
ESDEMC Technology LLC, 4000 Enterprise Dr, Suite 103, Rolla, MO, 65409, USA
www.esdemc.com     Tel: (+1)-573-202-6411   Fax: (+1) 877-641-9358   Email: info@esdemc.com
A4001 ESD Current Target Calibration Kit
1. Description
Model A4001 ESD Current Target Calibration Kit is a wide-band ESD Target for ESD simulator
calibration in accordance with the latest standards IEC 61000-4-2 and ISO 10605. The wide-band

A4001-TSC ESD Target Plane, Oscilloscope Shielding
Cabinet, Power Line Filter
5.  Ordering Information
Part Number  Description Lead Time
A4001 ESD Target standard configuration 1 - 3 days
AT2WN-6 N Attenuator, 2W, 6 dB, DC-18 GHz 1-3 weeks
AT2WN-20 N Attenuator, 2W, 20 dB, DC-18 GHz 1-3 weeks
AT2WN-30 N Attenuator, 2W, 30 dB, DC-18 GHz 1-3 weeks
AT2WS-20 SMA Attenuator, 2W, 20 dB, DC-18 GHz 1-3 weeks
RG4-SS-8 RG400 Cable SMA-SMA, 0.8 meter 1-3 weeks
A4001-Repair Repair target 1-3 weeks
A4001-SMA2BNC Precision SMA-BNC Adapter 1-3 weeks
A4001-ReCal Re-calibration of ESD Target 1-3 days